16 TO 128 ZONE
COMMERCIAL FIRE CONTROL PANEL
PC4020CF
In addition to all of the modules available for the PC4020 (see separate
spec sheet), the following are specially designed for use with the
PC4020CF in commercial fire applications :
• PC4702BP fire system bell panel… provides 2 supervised
Class'B' /Style'Y' bell outputs c/w battery charger, 28VAC 170VA

DOOR 1 DOOR 2
PC4020CF Panel Electrical Specifications Typical System Arrangement
Ordering Information
Listings
Mechanical Specifications
Compatible Smoke Detectors
* see PC4020 spec sheet
USA
UL864 ...... Control Units System
(L, CS, -A, M, SS, WF)
UL1610 .... Central Station Burglar Alarm
UL609 ...... Local Burglar Alarm
UL365 ...... Police Station Burglar Alarm
UL985 ...... Household Fire Warning
UL1023 .... Household Burglar Alarm
CANADA
ULC-S527 .... Central Station Fire Alarm
ULC-S302 .... Central & Monitoring Station
Burglar Alarm
ULC-S303 .... Local Alarm (Commercial
Burglary)
ULC-S310 .... Household Burglar Alarm
ULC-S545 .... Household Fire Warning
UL294 .......... Access Control